Wedstrijd statistieken van meeting:18258
Datum:1/05/2018

Locatie:Wespelaar
Extrainfo:www.roba-atletiek.be

# proeven:10
# prestaties:390
#atleten:269

#klubs:18
Ben Pup Min

Dames 38 61
Heren 35 47
Totaal 73 108
Klub Ben Pup Min
ACHL 0 0
ACKO 6 14
ALVA 1 0
AVT 1 3
BAV 0 2
BERT 5 6
DCLA 12 20
EA 0 0
GRIM 2 4
LIER 0 1
MOHA 0 0
NA 3 2
OEH 0 2
RCT 3 10
ROBA 28 32
SPVI 8 5
VAC 3 6

VITA 1 1
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kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

verspringen
Reeks:1

O 00 NO U WN K

A DA DWW WWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRPRRPRRERRRRRERPR
N R, O WOVOUONOOTULLE WNEPOOVUONOGOOULPE WNEFER,OOVOKNOULPE WNEO

Pup Heren
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3519
4626
3436
5090
3569
4172
4371
4943
4063
5076
3650
4616
4064
4321
4081
3938
3640
4290
3630
5454
4173
4349
4289
4981
4348
3441
3643
5266
3633
4319
4067
3821
3632
4068
4941
4864
4413
5478
3611
3639
3636
5205

Pup Dames Uur=14:24

SWINNEN LIEN
SCHRIJVERS MONA
VANDEVELDE CHARLIEN
VANDER BORGHT LEIRE
CHOVAU BENTE

VAN DER VURST INEZ
VAN LOOY IRINA

DE VLAMINCK ALIZé
FLAMEZ MARIT
DUMALIN ROXANE
YAYAHADIZA
PEETERS BIKHA
SOETAERTS LOTTE
VAN LOO NORE
MASSCHELIN TESS
SMETS ANNELINE
LAPLUME ALEXA

DE STAERCKE NOOR
NYS AMBER

NKETIAH POSHLATE*
LECAT LAMIAE
BAUWENS GLORIA
GOTZEN ESTHER
HAYDARA AWA
BAUWENS MALENA
VAN DER VELDE EVA
FOESTERS LORE
RENIERS LIESE
WITTEVROUW OLIVIA
DE CAT NELE
CREEMERS BABETTE
VAN STEEN JULIE
VANDEPLAS AMBER
COECKELBERGHS YADE
ROBION JISSE

VAN RIET SELENE
KARA BERFIN

VAN DAMME KATRIJN
VAN HEMELE ANA
VERMUNICHT MORANE
FAYED YARA
LAUWERS FELINE

Uur=14:50

481
233
1305
237
28
277
329
709
859
850
273
274
238
1012
275
1134
1621

SMEETS LOUIS
VERTOMMEN STAN
VERMAUT LARS
COENEN KOBE
HUYBRECHTS JELLE
CALLEWAERT MICHAEL
WACHTELAER TIJL
VERTONGEN SENNE
LECAT ADAM

DE BAERE MATS
KLYKENS DRIES
KLYKENS WOUT
WUYTEN YOLAN
CALLENS ALDO

GINS YARO

VAN HOYE JOREN
COECKELBERGHS LOUIS

AVT
AVT
ACKO
ROBA
VAC
VAC
LIER
VITA
RCT
OEH
DCLA
ROBA
RCT
ROBA
ACKO
ROBA
ROBA
SPVI
ROBA
DCLA
VAC
RCT
SPVI
GRIM
RCT
ACKO
AVT
RCT
ROBA
ROBA
VAC
BERT
ROBA
RCT
ACKO
GRIM
SPVI
ROBA
ACKO
ROBA
ROBA
BERT

BERT
ROBA
OEH
ROBA
ACKO
DCLA
ACKO
RCT
VAC
RCT
DCLA
DCLA
ROBA
DCLA
DCLA
ACKO
DCLA

7.30m
6.80m
6.52m
6.36m
6.18m
6.01m
5.90m
5.72m
5.58m
5.52m
5.40m
5.40m
5.15m
5.10m
5.07m
5.04m
4.95m
4.91m
4.89m
4.80m
4.75m
4.71m
4.69m
4.63m
4.58m
4.56m
4.55m
4.40m
4.35m
4.31m
4.24m
4.19m
4.00m
3.95m
3.85m
3.75m
3.60m
3.51m
3.46m
3.45m
2.89m
2.49m

4.31m
4.21m
4.16m
3.97m
3.52m
3.52m
3.49m
3.47m
3.46m
3.37m
3.36m
3.35m
3.31m
3.27m
3.25m
3.25m
3.22m
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speerwerpen 400g
Reeks:1

hoogspringen
Reeks:1

18 822 HUYBRECHS TOBIAS

19 2035 TRABELSI HAMZA*

20 290 VAN ROMPAEY THIAS
21 1474 VAN HAVERE RUBEN

22 710 FLAMEZ THIES

23 862 TORFS SANDER

24 1132 VANDENBERGHEN LARS
25 560 DEQUEKER THOMAS
26 1002 PRINSEN VIGGO

27 300 RENTERGHEMJASPER
28 276 DEHAES STAF

29 281 VANDENPLAS SEMEON
30 2129 PRENEN YARNE

31 34 ZIJLSTRADOUWE

32 1374 GULDENTOPSELVIN
33 9993 VANDEN EYNDE

34 9995 GIELISKJELL

35 1386 HUYBRECHTS JOSE

36 239 WUYTEN YAREN

37 1133 VANDENBERGHEN BERNT
38 1373 GOVAERTS BRECHT

39 818 ANGEVAARE THOMAS*
40 38 RENIERS ETHAN

41 1552 VAN VLASSELAER RUBEN
42 299 RYKEN WOUT

43 1942 LAUWERS THOMAS

Min Dames Uur=14:34

1 7159 SASYINTHE

2 8995 DURIEUX CONSTANCE
3 7468 HOYLAERTSJOLIEN
4 7135 DECOCKGITTE

5 7463 VERTONGEN TINNE
6 7137 WILLEMS LORE

7 7733 VAN PUYVELDE ROOS
8 7999 VERCRUYSSE AMELIE
9 6982 VLEUGELS KIRSTEN
10 7164 STORMS SILKE

11 7663 PEREIRAELISABETH
12 7149 VERHEYDEN MOA

13 7763 VANDEKERCKHOVE LOWIES
14 7869 HEYMANS HANNELORE
15 7130 VAN HOOF JULIA

16 8468 GULDENTOPSELLA
17 7127 VERHOEVEN FEMKE
18 7953 LEEMPOELS HANNE
19 7158 BELLEMANS GITTE
20 7128 VANDAMME LISA
21 8118 ROBION MARTHE
22 7647 DESTAERCKE KAAT
23 7700 VAN LOOY MILENA
24 7562 RATNAM AURELIE
25 7170 BEKETILLE
26 8084 DEBOETILLYANNE
27 7862 JONCKERS FLORE
28 6991 VELDEMAN JANNE
29 7664 BEELENZITA
30 8344 RENIERS MIRTE
31 7171 RYKEN LISA

7158 BELLEMANS GITTE

Min Heren Uur=15:25

DCLA
ROBA
ROBA
SPVI
RCT
ROBA
ACKO
BERT
ROBA
DCLA
DCLA
DCLA
ACKO
ACKO
DCLA
NA
NA
ROBA
ROBA
ACKO
DCLA
DCLA
GRIM
GRIM
DCLA
BERT

DCLA
MOHA
RCT
ROBA
RCT
ROBA
DCLA
SPVI
ACHL
ROBA
ROBA
ACKO
VAC
EA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
DCLA
ROBA
ACKO
SPVI
LIER
ACKO
DCLA
DCLA
ROBA
ACKO
ROBA
RCT
DCLA
DCLA

3.21m
3.21m
3.19m
3.14m
3.12m
3.10m
3.09m
3.07m
3.05m
3.05m
3.03m
3.02m
3.01m
2.99m
2.98m
2.83m
2.81m
2.78m
2.74m
2.66m
2.64m
2.64m
2.57m
2.46m
2.24m
1.81m

26.80m
21.02m
19.95m
19.27m
18.89m
18.03m
16.65m
16.09m
15.63m
14.96m
13.33m
12.79m
12.56m
12.30m
12.07m
11.91m
11.88m
11.48m
10.79m
10.65m
10.09m
9.72m
9.71m
9.59m
9.33m
8.67m
8.02m
7.50m
7.05m
7.02m
6.06m
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hockeywerpen
Reeks:1

1 4503 GINKELS RUNE

2 4181 KETADAI

3 4415 BEERTEN JASPER

4 4750 ARRON LARS

5 4123 VAN ROMPUY ROBBE
6 4500 CREEMERS STAN

7 4170 EELENJONAS

8 5213 EVERDEPOEL ROBIN
9 4969 VERMAUT BEN

10 4169 WILMAERS ARNE

11 4171 VAN ROMPAEY KAMIEL
12 5041 VERDEGEMJAAN

13 5028 VERMAELEN JASPER
14 4541 JACOBS NANNO

15 4745 PRINSEN RUNE

16 4178 LAPLUME MIKA

16 4129 WUYTEN YANNICK
16 4175 VAN LEEUW HARALD
19 4747 BOSSAERT SEPPE
20 4413 RIJNDERS ALEXANDER
21 4742 VAN BREEDAM DAAN
22 4762 AERTS NEO
23 4542 X AXEL
24 5022 GOOSSENS RUBEN
25 4735 VANMUYSEN MAX

Ben Dames Uur=15:42

1 203 VANSTECHELMAN KATO
2 205 PRENEN SARAH

3 249 HOEYBERGHS PHILEINE
4 256 STORMS IMKE

5 186 CALLEBAUTESTHER

6 247 VAN ROMPUY BETTE
7 427 DEMUNCK LISA

8 9998 SMIT HANNE

9 204 TYTGATJOKE

10 252 FREDERICKX MAYA
11 1690 CLOOTS CHEYENNE
12 1791 VAN HECKE EMILIE
13 49 HUYBRECHTS JANA
14 206 DEMARSIN INE

15 725 SWIGGERS MARTHE
16 1270 LEYSSENS MIRTE

17 871 GOTZEN LYNN

18 400 GIELIS RUNE KARAH
19 1444 SWINNEN Z0é

20 2050 GIELIS KATO

21 244 NYS MYLLA

22 260 FOESTERS FEMKE

23 876 DEGHEIN NETTE

24 663 VERHEYEN MILA

25 257 PEETERS FIEN

26 651 GOOSSENS YANA

27 54 STALLAERTJANA

28 1114 GENIESSE AURELIA
29 1264 CRUYPLANTS MARIE
30 1809 DUBOCCAGE SARA
31 1475 COECKELBERGHS MARIE
32 1113 BELLEMANS FIEN

33 1676 MAES NETTE

34 491 GHEERAERT YARA

35 399 VANDEN EYNDE FINNE

w
[e)]

251 TIRI LOUISE

RCT

DCLA
ROBA
DCLA
ROBA
VAC

ROBA
VAC

OEH

ROBA
ROBA
DCLA
DCLA
DCLA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
RCT

DCLA
DCLA
ROBA

ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ALVA
ROBA
GRIM
NA
ROBA
ROBA
VAC
ROBA
ACKO
ROBA
DCLA
DCLA
SPVI
BERT
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
AVT
SPVI
ROBA
ROBA
DCLA
GRIM
DCLA
ROBA
ACKO
DCLA
DCLA
ROBA
VAC
BERT
ROBA

1.50m
1.47m
1.47m
1.41m
1.35m
1.35m
1.32m
1.32m
1.26m
1.26m
1.23m
1.23m
1.20m
1.20m
1.20m
1.15m
1.15m
1.15m
1.15m
1.15m
1.10m
1.10m
1.10m
1.10m
1.05m

20.23m
20.05m
18.85m
18.81m
18.67m
17.95m
16.34m
15.69m
15.03m
14.70m
14.54m
13.27m
13.00m
12.82m
12.59m
12.43m
12.01m
11.71m
10.71m
10.69m
10.58m
10.34m
10.19m
10.11m
9.82m
9.74m
9.43m
9.13m
8.97m
8.67m
7.63m
7.57m
7.33m
7.31m
7.21m
7.00m
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verspringen

Reeks:1

37

253
908

MINNART ELISE
LATINIS NOOR

Pup Dames Uur=16:46
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3643
3436
3569
4561
4064
3519
3441
3938
4081
4063
4349
3802
4616
3633
4371
4172
3939
4319
4556
3601
4941
3631
4289
4626
5076
5090
5245
4302
4348
4321
3650
3640
4179
3639
5581
3642
5478
4981
3636
3632
4618
5392
4173
5267
4903
4290
4068
3651
5133
3821
3634
3612
5266
3611
5454
5205
4864
4413

FOESTERS LORE
VANDEVELDE CHARLIEN
CHOVAU BENTE
DIRIX PHAEDRA
SOETAERTS LOTTE
SWINNEN LIEN

VAN DER VELDE EVA
SMETS ANNELINE
MASSCHELIN TESS
FLAMEZ MARIT
BAUWENS GLORIA
MOLINA ANNABEL
PEETERS BIKHA
WITTEVROUW OLIVIA
VAN LOOY IRINA
VAN DER VURST INEZ
JOOS NOA

DE CAT NELE
PUTSEYS MINNE

VAN RILLAER ELYZE
ROBION JISSE
HUENAERTS LOTTE
GOTZEN ESTHER
SCHRIJVERS MONA
DUMALIN ROXANE
VANDER BORGHT LEIRE
MORIAU ELINE
WILLEMS STELLA
BAUWENS MALENA
VAN LOO NORE
YAYAHADIZA
LAPLUME ALEXA

DE ROOVER MIES
VERMUNICHT MORANE
VILJOEN ANNIKA
VERTOMMEN JENTE
VAN DAMME KATRIJN
HAYDARA AWA
FAYED YARA
VANDEPLAS AMBER
PAESMANS ANNA
VANGENEUGDEN Z0é
LECAT LAMIAE
LUBULA NORAH
ROBEYNS TINE

DE STAERCKE NOOR
COECKELBERGHS YADE
YAYA HAFSATOU
MEYERS SIENNA

VAN STEEN JULIE
WITTEVROUW MAYA
VAN HEMELE ELENA
RENIERS LIESE

VAN HEMELE ANA
NKETIAH POSHLATE*
LAUWERS FELINE
VAN RIET SELENE
KARA BERFIN

ROBA
ROBA

AVT
ACKO
VAC
DCLA
RCT
AVT
ACKO
ROBA
ACKO
RCT
RCT
BERT
ROBA
ROBA
LIER
VAC
ROBA
ROBA
DCLA
ROBA
ACKO
ROBA
SPVI
AVT
OEH
ROBA
ROBA
SPVI
RCT
ROBA
DCLA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
BAV
ROBA
ROBA
GRIM
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
VAC
RCT
DCLA
SPVI
RCT
DCLA
ROBA
BERT
ROBA
ACKO
RCT
ACKO
DCLA
BERT
GRIM
SPVI

6.79m
NG

3.68m
3.63m
3.59m
3.59m
3.47m
3.43m
3.42m
3.42m
3.40m
3.38m
3.33m
3.31m
3.29m
3.27m
3.25m
3.20m
3.19m
3.18m
3.12m
3.08m
3.00m
2.99m
2.97m
2.95m
2.91m
2.91m
2.88m
2.83m
2.79m
2.78m
2.77m
2.76m
2.75m
2.74m
2.70m
2.68m
2.63m
2.61m
2.60m
2.58m
2.56m
2.52m
2.49m
2.39m
2.37m
2.36m
2.33m
2.31m
2.30m
2.22m
2.20m
2.19m
2.12m
2.04m
2.00m
1.93m
1.92m
1.86m
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hockeywerpen
Reeks:1

Ben Heren Uur=17:08

1 7821 DEPOOTERJULES

2 7251 DEQUEKER RUBEN

3 9348 THOMAS DRIES

4 8990 RENIERSJULES

5 7184 VAN STEEN JEF

6 7875 CALLENSLOU

7 7639 ARNOUTJANNES

8 7089 HAPPAERTS RUNE

9 8548 DEDEURWAERDER PIETER
10 8669 AERTS ISAH

11 7329 DEVLAMINCK LENNON
12 7260 SMEETS ARNAUD

13 7414 RIJNDERS KASPER

14 9997 WILLEMS TIBE

15 7864 NOUWEN SEP

16 7118 WACHTELAER WIES
17 9051 VANGRUNDERBEECK MATS
18 7815 D'HONDT KORNEEL
19 7090 DEHAES KAMIEL

20 7835 DELEEUW YONI

21 7644 HUYBRECHS VINCENT
22 8319 MEYERS JESSE

23 7671 DEBAEREFINN

24 8264 VANDEZANDE NIELS
25 7958 KARASIMAR

26 8838 HERBOTS TOON

27 8321 DUFRESNE KWINTEN
28 9124 PRENEN LARS

29 7556 HANEGREEFS EPPO
30 7986 VANHELLEMONTTHS
31 9999 RENTERGHEM PEPIJN
32 8749 CROESJARNE

33 7037 VANDAMME ROBBE
34 7839 VAN DER PERRE ROBBE
35 9138 ADRIAENSSENS MORRIS

kogelstoten 2,000kg  Pup Heren Uur=16:08

Reeks:1

1 237 COENEN KOBE

2 709 VERTONGEN SENNE

3 710 FLAMEZTHIES

4 233 VERTOMMEN STAN

5 1305 VERMAUT LARS

6 1012 CALLENSALDO

7 850 DEBAERE MATS

8 481 SMEETS LOUIS

9 329 WACHTELAER TIJL

10 1621 COECKELBERGHS LOUIS
11 862 TORFS SANDER

12 275 GINSYARO

13 1640 DEPAUW TIEMEN

14 28 HUYBRECHTSJELLE
15 273 KLYKENS DRIES

16 1820 VANKEERBERGHEN KASPER
17 1493 STROOBANT MACEO
18 1474 VAN HAVERE RUBEN
19 1002 PRINSEN VIGGO

20 281 VANDENPLAS SEMEON
21 276 DEHAES STAF

22 859 LECATADAM

23 290 VAN ROMPAEY THIAS

N
S

274 KLYKENS WOUT

SPVI
BERT
ACKO
RCT
VAC
DCLA
DCLA
ROBA
ROBA
RCT
VITA
BERT
ROBA
NA
ROBA
ACKO
ACKO
SPVI
DCLA
SPVI
DCLA
ROBA
RCT
BERT
SPVI
ROBA
ROBA
ACKO
DCLA
DCLA
NA
SPVI
ROBA
SPV
ROBA

ROBA
RCT
RCT
ROBA
OEH
DCLA
RCT
BERT
ACKO
DCLA
ROBA
DCLA
BAV
ACKO
DCLA
ACKO
VAC
SPVI
ROBA
DCLA
DCLA
VAC
ROBA
DCLA

24.61m
23.15m
21.96m
19.23m
18.09m
17.65m
17.59m
16.87m
16.13m
15.82m
15.69m
15.68m
15.59m
15.21m
14.70m
14.55m
14.01m
13.52m
13.12m
11.80m
11.70m
11.54m
11.15m
11.01m
10.91m
10.42m
10.36m
9.55m

7.79m

7.59m

6.96m

6.76m

6.68m

6.50m

6.14m

9.13m
8.00m
7.37m
7.06m
6.90m
6.82m
6.77m
6.65m
6.59m
6.44m
6.01m
6.01m
5.89m
5.87m
5.78m
5.76m
5.74m
5.70m
5.65m
5.52m
5.51m
5.48m
5.39m
5.29m
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hoogspringen
Reeks:1

verspringen
Reeks:1

25 1133 VANDENBERGHEN BERNT

26 599 MEESJASPER

27 822 HUYBRECHS TOBIAS
28 9993 VANDEN EYNDE

29 2129 PRENEN YARNE

30 1374 GULDENTOPSELVIN
31 1386 HUYBRECHTS JOSE

32 1134 VAN HOYEJOREN

33 1132 VANDENBERGHEN LARS
34 34 ZIJLSTRADOUWE

35 38 RENIERS ETHAN

36 818 ANGEVAARE THOMAS*
37 560 DEQUEKER THOMAS
38 299 RYKEN WOUT

39 1942 LAUWERS THOMAS

40 1373 GOVAERTS BRECHT

41 1552 VAN VLASSELAER RUBEN
42 300 RENTERGHEMIJASPER

Min Dames Uur=18:17

1 7468 HOYLAERTSJOLIEN
2 8995 DURIEUX CONSTANCE
3 7463 VERTONGEN TINNE
4 7562 RATNAM AURELIE

5 7159 SASYINTHE

6 7134 DESAEVER LAURE

6 7137 WILLEMS LORE

8 7763 VANDEKERCKHOVE LOWIES
9 7138 VERVEKKEN SARAH
10 7545 RAES LENE

11 7130 VAN HOOF JULIA

12 7869 HEYMANS HANNELORE
12 7149 VERHEYDEN MOA
13 7663 PEREIRAELISABETH
14 8462 AWOLARU TOYOSI
15 7158 BELLEMANS GITTE
16 7758 DEROOVER JOSS

16 7170 BEKETILLE

16 6982 VLEUGELS KIRSTEN
19 7128 VANDAMME LISA
20 7700 VAN LOOY MILENA
21 7831 HERMANS JANNE
21 7127 VERHOEVEN FEMKE
23 7164 STORMS SILKE
23 8084 DEBOETILLYANNE
23 7999 VERCRUYSSE AMELIE
26 7807 QUANJARD LUKA
27 8344 RENIERS MIRTE
28 7313 CLAUDEALINE
29 8118 ROBION MARTHE
30 7110 VERDICKT AMBER
31 8066 AUBROECK FRIEDL
31 7757 BARRI FEBE
32 6991 VELDEMAN JANNE

Min Heren Uur=17:57

4181 KEITADAI

4123 VAN ROMPUY ROBBE
4503 GINKELS RUNE
4969 VERMAUT BEN

4415 BEERTEN JASPER
5578 BRABANT SENNE

AU WN

ACKO
ROBA
DCLA
NA
ACKO
DCLA
ROBA
ACKO
ACKO
ACKO
GRIM
DCLA
BERT
DCLA
BERT
DCLA
GRIM
DCLA

RCT
MOHA
RCT
ACKO
DCLA
ROBA
ROBA
VAC
ROBA
DCLA
ROBA
EA
ACKO
ROBA
RCT
DCLA
VAC
DCLA
ACHL
ROBA
LIER
DCLA
ROBA
ROBA
DCLA
SPV
VAC
RCT
ACKO
ACKO
VAC
ACKO
VAC
ACKO

DCLA
ROBA
RCT
OEH
ROBA
ROBA

5.26m
5.17m
5.08m
4.96m
4.96m
4.89m
4.81m
4.71m
4.66m
4.61m
4.59m
4.54m
4.35m
4.32m
4.07m
3.93m
3.89m
3.56m

1.51m
1.35m
1.32m
1.32m
1.29m
1.29m
1.29m
1.29m
1.26m
1.26m
1.26m
1.26m
1.26m
1.23m
1.23m
1.23m
1.20m
1.20m
1.20m
1.20m
1.20m
1.20m
1.20m
1.15m
1.15m
1.15m
1.15m
1.15m
1.15m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.00m

4.49m
4.46m
4.34m
4.23m
4.17m
4.16m
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

4739
4499
5484
4750
4160
4146
5021
5041
4129
4121
4736
4743
4122
4169
4923
4170
4414
4735
4896
4762
4166
4742
4614
4747
4178
5028
5253
4175
4850
4124
4101
5510
4542
4541
4171

VAN ESPEN NIEL

DE BUCK YONAS
MORIAU MATTHIAS
ARRON LARS
HUENAERTS SEPPE
CROONENBERGHS REMCO
VANHOVE ZENO
VERDEGEM JAAN
WUYTEN YANNICK
VERLINDEN VIKTOR
GEVAERTREIN
CORNELIS JOPPE
DEMARSIN TOON
WILMAERS ARNE
HOUBEN MATEO
EELEN JONAS
ANDREAS MERCKX
VANMUYSEN MAX
MOYSON MAURIQ
AERTS NEO

TIRI WILLEM

VAN BREEDAM DAAN
ROMBAUX SIEBE
BOSSAERT SEPPE
LAPLUME MIKA
VERMAELEN JASPER
HAYDARA YORO
VAN LEEUW HARALD
VAN HOYE ROWAN
VAN OUYTSEL STEN
MAESSEN TIBAU
ROTTIERS SIL

IX AXEL

JACOBS NANNO
VAN ROMPAEY KAMIEL

ROBA
RCT

ROBA
DCLA
ROBA
ACKO
DCLA
DCLA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
DCLA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
VAC

RCT

ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
DCLA
GRIM
ROBA
ACKO
ROBA
VAC

ROBA
DCLA
DCLA
ROBA

3.95m
3.95m
3.91m
3.89m
3.83m
3.79m
3.75m
3.73m
3.70m
3.67m
3.65m
3.61m
3.60m
3.51m
3.47m
3.47m
3.42m
3.39m
3.38m
3.38m
3.37m
3.32m
3.31m
3.31m
3.26m
3.24m
3.17m
3.04m
2.89m
2.86m
2.86m
2.53m
2.50m
NG
NG
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Wedstrijd statistieken van meeting:18258
Datum:1/05/2018

Locatie:Wespelaar
Extrainfo:www.roba-atletiek.be

# proeven:12
# prestaties: 498
#atleten:309

#klubs:20
Ben Pup Min

Dames 47 68
Heren 38 52
Totaal 85 120
Klub Ben Pup Min
ACHL 0 0
ACKO 7 15
ALVA 1 0
AVT 1 3
BAV 0 3
BERT 5 6
DCLA 12 21
EA 0 0
GRIM 3 4
LIER 0 1
LOND 0 2
MOHA 0 0
N.A. 7 2
OEH 0 2
oPW 0 0
RCT 3 11
ROBA 33 36
SPVI 10 6
VAC 2 7
VITA 1 1

49
55
104

N =
OO Fr OO OoO

PR R R R R R R

[ w =
O AN OO

Cad

Cad

o o

O 0O 0000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOo

Sch

Sch

o o

O OO 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOo

Jun

Jun

o o

O O OO0 0000000000000 OoOOoOOo

Sen

Sen

o o

O O 0O 0000000000000 O0OOoOOoOo

Mas

Mas

o o

O 0O 0000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOo

Totaal

Totaal

164
145
309

32

11
53

= W N 0

10

24
107
18
23



60 meter
Reeks:1

60 meter
Reeks:2

60 meter
Reeks:3

60 meter
Reeks:4

60 meter
Reeks:5

60 meter
Reeks:6

60 meter
Reeks:7

60 meter
Reeks:8

60 meter
Reeks:9

60 meter

A WN P A WN R A WN PR A WN PR

A WN P

Ben Dames Uur=13:41

249 HOEYBERGHS PHILEINE
883 WILLEMS FIONA

49 HUYBRECHTS JANA
186 CALLEBAUTESTHER

Ben Dames Uur=13:41

252 FREDERICKX MAYA
256 STORMS IMKE

203 VANSTECHELMAN KATO
205 PRENEN SARAH

Ben Dames Uur=13:41

871 GOTZEN LYNN
1444 SWINNEN 20é

663 VERHEYEN MILA
9998 SMITHANNE

Ben Dames Uur=13:41

257 PEETERSFIEN

54 STALLAERTJANA
247 VAN ROMPUY BETTE
251 TIRI LOUISE

Ben Dames Uur=13:41
260 FOESTERS FEMKE
206 DEMARSIN INE
253 MINNARTELISE

1113 BELLEMANS FIEN

Ben Dames Uur=13:41

1 1809 DUBOCCAGE SARA

A WN A~ W NP

A WN

491 GHEERAERT YARA
399 VANDEN EYNDE FINNE
249 HOEYBERGHS PHILEINE

Ben Dames Uur=13:41

725 SWIGGERS MARTHE
9994 VAN CRAEN BAUKE
244 NYS MYLLA
1114 GENIESSE AURELIA

Ben Dames Uur=13:41

902 PRINSEN MILLA
1676 MAES NETTE

651 GOOSSENS YANA
9996 DEBOEHANNAH

Ben Dames Uur=13:41
1690 CLOOTS CHEYENNE
1791 VAN HECKE EMILIE

876 DEGHEIN NETTE
1475 COECKELBERGHS MARIE

Ben Dames Uur=13:41

ROBA
SPVI

ACKO
ALVA

ROBA
ROBA
ROBA
ROBA

SPVI
ROBA
ROBA
N.A.

ROBA
GRIM
ROBA
ROBA

AVT

ROBA
ROBA
DCLA

ACKO
VAC
BERT
ROBA

DCLA
N.A.

ROBA
DCLA

ROBA
ROBA
DCLA
N.A.

VAC
ROBA
SPVI
DCLA

9,90
9,90
10,08
10,10

10,01
10,19
10,24
10,45

10,49
10,53
10,59
10,62

10,09
10,28
10,57
10,71

11,39
11,80
12,40
13,34

11,45

11,69

11,70
NG

10,94
11,25
12,41
12,98

11,42
11,63
11,69
12,26

11,26
11,36
11,82
12,08

© © Vv v

10
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10
10
10

10
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10

10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10

10

10



Reeks:10

60 meter
Reeks:11

60 meter
Reeks:1

60 meter
Reeks:2

60 meter
Reeks:3

60 meter
Reeks:4

60 meter
Reeks:5

60 meter
Reeks:6

60 meter
Reeks:7

60 meter
Reeks:8

A WN P A WN P A WN R A WN PR A WOWN PR A WN PP

A WN

204 TYTGATJOKE

908 LATINIS NOOR

427 DEMUNCK LISA
1264 CRUYPLANTS MARIE

Ben Dames Uur=13:41

400 GIELIS RUNE KARAH
2050 GIELIS KATO

9992 CROES LEONIE
9991 CRUYPLANTSJULIE

Ben Heren Uur=13:57

7412 DHAOUADI AMIN
7260 SMEETS ARNAUD
7821 DEPOOTERJULES
7414 RIJNDERS KASPER

Ben Heren Uur=13:57
8264 VANDEZANDE NIELS
7251 DEQUEKER RUBEN
7639 ARNOUTJANNES
7815 D'HONDT KORNEEL

Ben Heren Uur=13:57

7037 VANDAMME ROBBE
8990 RENIERSJULES

7329 DEVLAMINCK LENNON

7118 WACHTELAER WIES
Ben Heren Uur=13:57
7644 HUYBRECHS VINCENT
7556 HANEGREEFS EPPO
7986 VANHELLEMONTTIS

7671 DEBAEREFINN

Ben Heren Uur=13:57

8548 DEDEURWAERDER PIETER

7958 KARASIMAR
8669 AERTS ISAH
9124 PRENEN LARS

Ben Heren Uur=13:57

1 8911 GERITS LANDER

7838 CROES CYRIEL
9999 RENTERGHEM PEPIJN

Ben Heren Uur=13:57

1 7684 DEVOS TOBIAS
2 7875 CALLENSLOU

2 7839 VAN DER PERRE ROBBE

8319 MEYERS JESSE

Ben Heren Uur=13:57

9348 THOMAS DRIES

ROBA
ROBA
GRIM
ROBA

BERT
ROBA
N.A.
N.A.

ROBA
BERT
SPVI
ROBA

BERT
BERT
DCLA
SPVI

ROBA
RCT
VITA
ACKO

DCLA
DCLA
DCLA
RCT

ROBA
SPVI
RCT
ACKO

ROBA
SPVI
N.A.

ROBA
DCLA
ROBA

ACKO
SPVI

10,69
10,83
11,69
12,42

10,86
11,00
11,27
12,84

9,28
9,62
9,73
10,13

10,06
10,13
10,46
11,17

10,85
11,00
11,09
12,31

11,13
11,68
11,95
12,31

10,08
10,99
11,47
14,40

10,86
11,31
12,25

10,53
11,23
11,26

10,33
11,12

10

10
10

10

10

© © Vv v

10
10

10

10

10
10

10

10

10

10
10
10

10

10

10



60 meter
Reeks:9

60 meter
Reeks:10

60 meter
Reeks:1

60 meter
Reeks:2

60 meter
Reeks:3

60 meter
Reeks:4

60 meter
Reeks:5

60 meter
Reeks:6

60 meter
Reeks:7

8838 HERBOTS TOON
8321 DUFRESNE KWINTEN

Ben Heren Uur=13:57

9051 VANGRUNDERBEECK MATS

2 8749 CROESJARNE

A WN P A WN PR A WN PR A WOWN PR A WN PP A WN P A WN PR

A WN P

7835 DELEEUW YONI

Ben Heren Uur=13:57

8514 KESTENS WARD

9138 ADRIAENSSENS MORRIS
7090 DEHAES KAMIEL

9997 WILLEMS TIBE

Pup Dames Uur=14:34

4474 DEROOVER ERIN
4371 VAN LOOY IRINA
3939 JOOS NOA

4561 DIRIX PHAEDRA

Pup Dames Uur=14:34

3643 FOESTERS LORE
4319 DECATNELE

3938 SMETS ANNELINE
3441 VAN DER VELDE EVA

Pup Dames Uur=14:34

3633 WITTEVROUW OLIVIA
4081 MASSCHELIN TESS
3601 VANRILLAER ELYZE
4064 SOETAERTS LOTTE

Pup Dames Uur=14:34

3519 SWINNEN LIEN
5267 LUBULANORAH
4349 BAUWENS GLORIA
3632 VANDEPLAS AMBER

Pup Dames Uur=14:34

3436 VANDEVELDE CHARLIEN
3631 HUENAERTS LOTTE
3802 MOLINA ANNABEL
4172 VAN DER VURST INEZ

Pup Dames Uur=14:34

4618 PAESMANS ANNA
4616 PEETERS BIKHA
4348 BAUWENS MALENA
5392 VANGENEUGDEN Z0Oé

Pup Dames Uur=14:34

4321 VAN LOO NORE
3569 CHOVAU BENTE
5076 DUMALIN ROXANE
4941 ROBION JISSE

ROBA
ROBA

ACKO
SPVI
SPVI

ROBA
ROBA
DCLA
N.A.

VAC
LIER
ROBA
DCLA

AVT

ROBA
ROBA
ACKO

ROBA
ACKO
ROBA
RCT

AVT
RCT
RCT
ROBA

ACKO
ROBA
BERT
VAC

ROBA
ROBA
RCT

ROBA

ROBA
VAC
OEH
ACKO

11,15
11,98

9,88
10,18
12,28

10,30
11,63
11,71
12,64

8,88
9,09
9,32
9,64

9,14
9,57
9,61
9,64

9,47
9,68
9,69
9,72

9,88

9,91
10,09
10,52

9,70
9,77
9,95
10,01

10,03
10,09
10,16
10,18

10,06
10,07
10,16
10,21

10

10

10
10
10
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60 meter
Reeks:8

60 meter
Reeks:9

60 meter
Reeks:10

60 meter
Reeks:11

60 meter
Reeks:12

60 meter
Reeks:13

60 meter
Reeks:14

60 meter
Reeks:15

60 meter
Reeks:16

A WN P A WN PR A WN R A WN PR

P WN R

Pup Dames Uur=14:34

4290 DESTAERCKE NOOR
4063 FLAMEZ MARIT
4626 SCHRIJVERS MONA
3636 FAYED YARA

Pup Dames Uur=14:34

3595 VERBISTGITTE

3639 VERMUNICHT MORANE
4067 CREEMERS BABETTE
3612 VAN HEMELE ELENA

Pup Dames Uur=14:34

3642 VERTOMMEN JENTE
4981 HAYDARAAWA
3634 WITTEVROUW MAYA
4302 WILLEMS STELLA

Pup Dames Uur=14:34

3596 DEMARSIN FRAN
4289 GOTZEN ESTHER
3640 LAPLUME ALEXA
4864 VAN RIET SELENE

Pup Dames Uur=14:34
4953 VAN DE WEGHE EVA
4068 COECKELBERGHS YADE
3611 VAN HEMELE ANA
4943 DEVLAMINCK ALIZé

Pup Dames Uur=14:34

1 5266 RENIERS LIESE
2 3630 NYSAMBER

A WN R A w N PR

A WN

4413 KARABERFIN
4067 CREEMERS BABETTE

Pup Dames Uur=14:34

4173 LECAT LAMIAE

5478 VAN DAMME KATRIJN
3821 VAN STEENJULIE
5205 LAUWERS FELINE

Pup Dames Uur=14:34

5245 MORIAU ELINE
4556 PUTSEYS MINNE
4418 CROES MARIE

5133 MEYERS SIENNA

Pup Dames Uur=14:34

4179 DEROOVER MIES
3650 YAYAHADIZA

3651 YAYAHAFSATOU
5454 NKETIAH POSHLATE*

SPVI
RCT
AVT
ROBA

ROBA
ROBA
VAC

ACKO

ROBA
GRIM
ROBA
SPVI

ROBA
SPVI

ROBA
GRIM

BAV
RCT
ACKO
VITA

RCT
ROBA
SPVI
VAC

VAC
ROBA
BERT
BERT

ROBA
DCLA
SPVI

ROBA

ROBA
DCLA
DCLA
DCLA

9,89
10,16
10,28
10,89

10,31
10,34
10,86
11,17

10,43
10,53
10,68
11,07

10,27
10,39
10,91
12,40

9,78
10,90
11,13
11,30

10,36

11,29

13,33
NG

10,09
10,81
11,43
12,27

9,59
9,97
10,71
11,98

9,85
10,16
10,22
10,44

00 00 N N 00 00 00 N NN oo N 00 00N 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 N 00N 00 00 00 00

00 N 00



60 meter
Reeks:1

60 meter
Reeks:2

60 meter
Reeks:3

60 meter
Reeks:4

60 meter
Reeks:5

60 meter
Reeks:6

60 meter
Reeks:7

60 meter
Reeks:8

60 meter
Reeks:9

60 meter
Reeks:10

1
4
1
2
3
4

1

4

1

B W N R B W N R B W N -

A WN

Pup Heren Uur=14:46

481 SMEETS LOUIS

233 VERTOMMEN STAN

237 COENEN KOBE
1305 VERMAUT LARS

Pup Heren Uur=14:46

709 VERTONGEN SENNE
28 HUYBRECHTSJELLE

277 CALLEWAERT MICHAEL

2035 TRABELSI HAMZA*

Pup Heren Uur=14:46

1493 STROOBANT MACEO
329 WACHTELAER TIJL
710 FLAMEZTHIES
275 GINSYARO

Pup Heren Uur=14:46
859 LECATADAM
273 KLYKENS DRIES
1373 GOVAERTS BRECHT
274 KLYKENS WOUT

Pup Heren Uur=14:46
276 DEHAES STAF
1134 VAN HOYEJOREN
1012 CALLENSALDO
822 HUYBRECHS TOBIAS

Pup Heren Uur=14:46

818 ANGEVAARE THOMAS*

1552 VAN VLASSELAER RUBEN

560 DEQUEKER THOMAS
281 VANDENPLAS SEMEON

Pup Heren Uur=14:46
38 RENIERS ETHAN
1002 PRINSEN VIGGO
1474 VAN HAVERE RUBEN
299 RYKEN WOUT

Pup Heren Uur=14:46

34 ZIJLSTRADOUWE

1133 VANDENBERGHEN BERNT

1386 HUYBRECHTS JOSE
300 RENTERGHEMJASPER

Pup Heren Uur=14:46

850 DEBAERE MATS

2 1374 GULDENTOPSELVIN

2129 PRENEN YARNE

Pup Heren Uur=14:46

BERT
ROBA
ROBA
OEH

RCT

ACKO
DCLA
ROBA

VAC
ACKO
RCT
DCLA

VAC

DCLA
DCLA
DCLA

DCLA
ACKO
DCLA
DCLA

DCLA
GRIM
BERT
DCLA

GRIM
ROBA
SPVI

DCLA

ACKO
ACKO
ROBA
DCLA

RCT
DCLA
ACKO

8,57
8,72
8,92
8,92

8,96
9,27
9,33
9,95

9,45
9,56
9,77
9,79

9,63
9,87
10,06
10,09

9,69
9,94
10,17
10,23

9,95
10,07
10,42
10,60

10,04
10,12
10,39
11,70

9,84
10,23
10,24
10,60

9,71
10,05
10,46

0 00 00 0 00 00 NN 00N 00 N 00 N NN N 00NN NN N oo NN NN
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60 meter
Reeks:11

80 meter
Reeks:1

80 meter
Reeks:2

80 meter
Reeks:3

80 meter
Reeks:4

80 meter
Reeks:5

80 meter
Reeks:6

80 meter
Reeks:7

80 meter
Reeks:8

862 TORFS SANDER

2 9993 VANDEN EYNDE MATSE

A WN A WN A WN A WN P WN P WN R A WN

P WN R

1942 LAUWERS THOMAS

Pup Heren Uur=14:46

9995 GIELISKJELL

1621 COECKELBERGHS LOUIS
1132 VANDENBERGHEN LARS
1820 VANKEERBERGHEN KASPER

Min Dames Uur=15:09

7463 VERTONGEN TINNE
7663 PEREIRAELISABETH
7135 DECOCKGITTE

8066 AUBROECK FRIEDL

Min Dames Uur=15:09

7159 SASYINTHE

7170 BEKETILLE

8344 RENIERS MIRTE
8462 AWOLARU TOYOSI

Min Dames Uur=15:09

7869 HEYMANS HANNELORE
7127 VERHOEVEN FEMKE
7158 BELLEMANS GITTE
8118 ROBION MARTHE

Min Dames Uur=15:09

7999 VERCRUYSSE AMELIE
7700 VAN LOOY MILENA
7149 VERHEYDEN MOA
7130 VAN HOOF JULIA

Min Dames Uur=15:09

7138 VERVEKKEN SARAH
8468 GULDENTOPS ELLA
7164 STORMS SILKE

8995 DURIEUX CONSTANCE

Min Dames Uur=15:09
7545 RAES LENE
7128 VANDAMMIE LISA
7831 HERMANS JANNE
6982 VLEUGELS KIRSTEN

Min Dames Uur=15:09
7468 HOYLAERTS JOLIEN
8084 DEBOETILLYANNE
7757 BARRI FEBE
7664 BEELEN ZITA

Min Dames Uur=15:09

7763 VANDEKERCKHOVE LOWIES

2 7758 DEROOVERJOSS

ROBA
N.A.
BERT

N.A.

DCLA
ACKO
ACKO

RCT

ROBA
ROBA
ACKO

DCLA
DCLA
RCT
RCT

EA

ROBA
DCLA
ACKO

SPVI
LIER
ACKO
ROBA

ROBA
ROBA
ROBA

9,94
10,59
12,68

9,64
9,97
10,37
11,07

10,95
11,45
11,66
12,05

11,89
12,03
12,08
12,08

11,62
12,22
12,23
12,52

11,99
12,36
12,54
12,61

11,87
12,14
12,24

MOHA 12,51

DCLA
ROBA
DCLA
ACHL

RCT
DCLA
VAC
ROBA

VAC
VAC

12,04
12,27
12,38
12,61

11,88
12,46
13,01
13,16

12,64
12,91
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80 meter
Reeks:9

80 meter
Reeks:10

80 meter
Reeks:11

80 meter
Reeks:12

80 meter
Reeks:1

80 meter
Reeks:2

80 meter
Reeks:3

80 meter
Reeks:4

80 meter
Reeks:5

80 meter

A WN

6991 VELDEMAN JANNE
7171 RYKEN LISA

Min Dames Uur=15:09
8345 LUBULALISA
7953 LEEMPOELS HANNE
7110 VERDICKT AMBER
7647 DESTAERCKE KAAT

Min Dames Uur=15:09

1 7807 QUANJARD LUKA
2 7562 RATNAM AURELIE

A WN P

7862 JONCKERS FLORE
Min Dames Uur=15:09
7176 PAULUS THALYA-CASSANDRA
8536 LAMBERT KAAT
7255 VAN STEEN LOTTE
7313 CLAUDEALINE

Min Dames Uur=15:09

7134 DESAEVER LAURE

2 8301 SEGHERS PAULINE

A WN PR A WOWN PR A WN PR A WN P

A WN

Min Heren Uur=15:32

4500 CREEMERS STAN
4415 BEERTEN JASPER
4969 VERMAUT BEN

4175 VAN LEEUW HARALD

Min Heren Uur=15:32

3922 DESCHEPPER DAAN
4181 KETADAI

5028 VERMAELEN JASPER
5041 VERDEGEMJAAN

Min Heren Uur=15:32

4123 VAN ROMPUY ROBBE
4503 GINKELS RUNE

4171 VAN ROMPAEY KAMIEL
5253 HAYDARAYORO

Min Heren Uur=15:32

5021 VANHOVEZENO
4750 ARRON LARS
4166 TIRIWILLEM
5510 ROTTIERS SIL

Min Heren Uur=15:32
4121 VERLINDEN VIKTOR
4762 AERTS NEO
4122 DEMARSIN TOON
4178 LAPLUME MIKA

Min Heren Uur=15:32

ACKO
DCLA

RCT
ROBA
VAC
SPVI

VAC
ACKO
ROBA

DCLA
DCLA
VAC

ACKO

ROBA
DCLA

VAC
ROBA
OEH
ROBA

ACKO
DCLA
DCLA
DCLA

ROBA
RCT

ROBA
GRIM

DCLA
DCLA
ROBA
ROBA

ROBA
RCT

ROBA
ROBA

13,36
13,63

11,40
11,95
12,20
12,43

11,43
12,09
12,54

12,35
12,84
13,39
14,32

11,81
12,53

10,93
11,37
11,65
12,42

11,00
11,11
11,53
11,68

11,19
11,24
11,98
13,65

11,43
11,72
11,91
13,61

11,71
12,01
12,58
13,04
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Reeks:6

1 4414 ANDREAS MERCKX
2 4742 VAN BREEDAM DAAN

80 meter
Reeks:7

80 meter
Reeks:8

A WN

80 meter
Reeks:9

A WN

80 meter
Reeks:10

4101 MAESSEN TIBAU
4541 JACOBS NANNO

Min Heren Uur=15:32

4169 WILMAERS ARNE
5022 GOOSSENS RUBEN
4542 X AXEL

9901 SMEYERS BJARNE

Min Heren Uur=15:32

4102 DEHAEN PIERRE
4124 VAN OUYTSEL STEN
4747 BOSSAERT SEPPE
4598 ROM ELIAS

Min Heren Uur=15:32
5227 VAN DE WEGHE LARS
5484 MORIAU MATTHIAS
4170 EELEN JONAS
4413 RIJNDERS ALEXANDER

Min Heren Uur=15:32

1 4736 GEVAERTREIN

80 meter
Reeks:11

A WN

80 meter
Reeks:12

A WN P

600 meter
Reeks:1

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

600 meter

4499 DEBUCK YONAS
5578 BRABANT SENNE

Min Heren Uur=15:32

4743 CORNELISJOPPE

4160 HUENAERTS SEPPE

4895 MONTé XANDER

4146 CROONENBERGHS REMCO

Min Heren Uur=15:32

4896 MOYSON MAURIQ
4923 HOUBEN MATEO
5485 SMITS SEPPE
4850 VAN HOYE ROWAN

Ben Dames Uur=15:59

49 HUYBRECHTS JANA
186 CALLEBAUTESTHER
249 HOEYBERGHS PHILEINE
247 VAN ROMPUY BETTE
204 TYTGATJOKE

54 STALLAERTJANA
257 PEETERSFIEN
400 GIELIS RUNE KARAH

1270 LEYSSENS MIRTE

256 STORMS IMKE

252 FREDERICKX MAYA

830 TIMMERMANS MARGAUX
203 VANSTECHELMAN KATO

Ben Dames Uur=15:59

ROBA 12,04
ROBA 12,04
VAC 12,46
DCLA NG

ROBA 12,70
DCLA 12,90
DCLA 14,14
N.A. NG

VAC 11,83
ROBA 12,45
ROBA 12,97
DCLA 13,18

BAV 11,53
ROBA 11,66
ROBA 12,22
ROBA 13,04

ROBA 11,64
RCT 11,69
ROBA 11,84

ROBA 12,01
ROBA 12,11
VAC 12,27
ACKO 13,11

VAC 12,24
DCLA 12,37
ROBA 12,93
ACKO 13,10

ACKO 2'08.55
ALVA 2'13.38
ROBA 2'15.20
ROBA 2'16.69
ROBA 2'17.54
GRIM 2'18.26
ROBA 2'19.42
BERT 2'20.45
DCLA 221.31
ROBA 2'23.62
ROBA 2'25.83
GRIM 2'26.11
ROBA NG
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205 PRENEN SARAH
251 TIRI LOUISE

529 JOOS NANOU

663 VERHEYEN MILA
902 PRINSEN MILLA
1444 SWINNEN Z0é
253 MINNART ELISE
871 GOTZEN LYNN
1114 GENIESSE AURELIA
1113 BELLEMANS FIEN
1809 DUBOCCAGE SARA
249 HOEYBERGHS PHILEINE

Ben Dames Uur=15:59

908 LATINIS NOOR

399 VANDEN EYNDE FINNE
651 GOOSSENS YANA

427 DEMUNCK LISA
1676 MAES NETTE

876 DEGHEIN NETTE
9991 CRUYPLANTSJULIE
9996 DEBOEHANNAH
2050 GIELIS KATO

1264 CRUYPLANTS MARIE
244 NYS MYLLA

1475 COECKELBERGHS MARIE

Pup Dames Uur=17:00

4336 SOETAERS ROBIN
3802 MOLINA ANNABEL
4371 VAN LOOY IRINA
3938 SMETS ANNELINE
4172 VAN DER VURST INEZ
3631 HUENAERTS LOTTE
3569 CHOVAU BENTE
4082 NOE MARIE-LAURE
3436 VANDEVELDE CHARLIEN
3939 JOOS NOA

4081 MASSCHELIN TESS
4348 BAUWENS MALENA
3640 LAPLUME ALEXA
5266 RENIERS LIESE

3595 VERBISTGITTE

3612 VAN HEMELE ELENA

Pup Dames Uur=17:00

4474 DEROOVER ERIN
3601 VANRILLAER ELYZE
3642 VERTOMMEN JENTE
4173 LECATLAMIAE

4321 VAN LOO NORE
4941 ROBION JISSE

4349 BAUWENS GLORIA
5454 NKETIAH POSHLATE*
3634 WITTEVROUW MAYA
5392 VANGENEUGDEN Z0Oé
4943 DEVLAMINCK ALIZé
4302 WILLEMS STELLA
3651 YAYAHAFSATOU
4289 GOTZEN ESTHER

ROBA 224.84
ROBA 2'26.50
ROBA 227.52
ROBA 2'29.74
ROBA 2'36.53
ROBA 2'40.50
ROBA 2'40.78
SPVI 2'45.35
DCLA 3'01.52
DCLA 3'16.79
ACKO NG

ROBA NG

ROBA 221.97
BERT 228.13
DCLA 2'35.73
GRIM 2'40.63
ROBA 2'40.91
SPVI 2'45.97
N.A. 2'46.82
N.A. 2'48.39
ROBA 2'49.28
ROBA 2'49.99
ROBA 2'57.41
DCLA 3'01.77

RCT 327.39
BERT 3'33.50
LIER 3'37.83
ROBA 3'38.67
VAC 3'42.67
ROBA 3'45.42
VAC 3'48.07
ACKO 3'49.53
ACKO 3'53.31
ROBA 3'56.02
ACKO 4'02.75
RCT 4'03.87
ROBA 4'04.38
RCT 4'04.55
ROBA 4'08.21
ACKO 4'21.50

VAC 3'58.62
ROBA 4'00.94
ROBA 4'03.63
VAC 4'06.18
ROBA 4'11.00
ACKO 4'14.39
RCT 424.65
DCLA 4'30.82
ROBA 4'32.61
ROBA 4'38.76
VITA 4'44.66
SPVI 4'57.39
DCLA 5'20.78
SPVI NG
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Pup Dames Uur=17:00

3441 VAN DER VELDE EVA
4290 DESTAERCKE NOOR
4556 PUTSEYS MINNE

5090 VANDER BORGHT LEIRE
4561 DIRIX PHAEDRA

5076 DUMALIN ROXANE
4903 ROBEYNS TINE

5478 VAN DAMME KATRIJN
4618 PAESMANS ANNA
4068 COECKELBERGHS YADE
5133 MEYERS SIENNA

5205 LAUWERS FELINE
4413 KARABERFIN

5581 VILJOEN ANNIKA

Ben Heren Uur=17:12

7412 DHAOUADI AMIN
7821 DEPOOTERJULES
7260 SMEETS ARNAUD
7414 RIJNDERS KASPER
7329 DEVLAMINCK LENNON
7815 D'HONDT KORNEEL
7639 ARNOUTJANNES
7644 HUYBRECHS VINCENT
7958 KARASIMAR

8990 RENIERSJULES

7684 DEVOSTOBIAS

7251 DEQUEKER RUBEN
8264 VANDEZANDE NIELS
7118 WACHTELAER WIES
7986 VANHELLEMONTTIJS
8548 DEDEURWAERDER PIETER

Ben Heren Uur=17:12

9348 THOMAS DRIES

7089 HAPPAERTS RUNE
7386 VAN DAM JESSE

9051 VANGRUNDERBEECK MATS
8749 CROESJARNE

8321 DUFRESNE KWINTEN
7556 HANEGREEFS EPPO
7839 VAN DER PERRE ROBBE
8911 GERITS LANDER

8838 HERBOTS TOON

9138 ADRIAENSSENS MORRIS
8319 MEYERS JESSE

9999 RENTERGHEM PEPIJN
7090 DEHAES KAMIEL

7835 DELEEUW YONI

9124 PRENEN LARS

8514 KESTENS WARD

Pup Heren Uur=16:36

24 JORISJINZE

329 WACHTELAER TIJL
25 JORISTIEBE

237 COENEN KOBE
276 DEHAES STAF

ACKO 3'48.98
SPVI 3'56.00
DCLA 4'03.29
ROBA 4'10.94
DCLA 422.84
OEH 4724.76
DCLA 425.63
ROBA 4'31.41
ROBA 4'31.88
RCT 4'34.23
ROBA 526.55
BERT 5'33.10
SPVI 5'47.19
BAV NG

ROBA 2'02.74
SPVI 2'03.70
BERT 2'05.50
ROBA 2'12.12
VITA 2'14.86
SPVI 2'17.53
DCLA 2'18.87
DCLA 2'19.12
SPVI 2'19.94
RCT 222.38
ROBA 2'26.70
BERT 2'32.73
BERT 2'33.69
ACKO 2'34.85
DCLA 2'48.60
ROBA NG

ACKO 2'13.41
ROBA 2'14.94
ACKO 2'16.25
ACKO 2'20.79
SPVI 2724.19
ROBA 2'26.00
DCLA 2'32.97
SPVI 2'35.32
ROBA 2'37.14
ROBA 2'37.89
ROBA 2'38.39
ROBA 2'38.91
N.A. 2'42.04
DCLA 2'42.10
SPVI 2'59.57
ACKO 3'12.82
ROBA NG

LOND 3'13.53
ACKO 3'26.42
LOND 3'31.09
ROBA 3'32.62
DCLA 3'36.25
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1000 meter

233
1305
859
1493
281
28
292
1640
273
290

2035
274
1134
710
9995
481
822
9993
1374
1376
1552
560
299
818

239
1934
599
275
1621
1474
1012
34
38
238
1133
1386
300
2129
1132

4204
4562
4739
3919
4181
3922
4102
4415
4097
4171
4178
4386
4123
4160

VERTOMMEN STAN
VERMAUT LARS

LECAT ADAM
STROOBANT MACEO
VANDENPLAS SEMEON
HUYBRECHTS JELLE
PEETERS LARS

DE PAUW TIEMEN
KLYKENS DRIES

VAN ROMPAEY THIAS

Pup Heren Uur=16:36

TRABELSI HAMZA*
KLYKENS WOUT

VAN HOYE JOREN
FLAMEZ THIES

GIELIS KJELL

SMEETS LOUIS
HUYBRECHS TOBIAS
VANDEN EYNDE MATSE
GULDENTOPS ELVIN
MOENS ARENT

VAN VLASSELAER RUBEN
DEQUEKER THOMAS
RYKEN WOUT
ANGEVAARE THOMAS*

Pup Heren Uur=16:36

WUYTEN YAREN
JACOBS SID

MEES JASPER

GINS YARO
COECKELBERGHS LOUIS
VAN HAVERE RUBEN
CALLENS ALDO
ZIJLSTRADOUWE
RENIERS ETHAN
WUYTEN YOLAN
VANDENBERGHEN BERNT
HUYBRECHTS JOSE
RENTERGHEM JASPER
PRENEN YARNE
VANDENBERGHEN LARS

Min Heren Uur=18:04

WACHTELAER KOBE
HENOT NIEL

VAN ESPEN NIEL
JORIS RHUNE
KEITADAI

DE SCHEPPER DAAN
DEHAEN PIERRE
BEERTEN JASPER

DE SCHRYVER PIERRE
VAN ROMPAEY KAMIEL
LAPLUME MIKA
LIEVENS DAAN

VAN ROMPUY ROBBE
HUENAERTS SEPPE

Min Heren Uur=18:04

ROBA 3'36.44
OEH 3'41.55
VAC 3'41.87
VAC 3'42.09
DCLA 3'42.62
ACKO 3'43.02
ROBA 3'44.12
BAV 3'46.96
DCLA 3'51.69
ROBA NG

ROBA 3'44.98
DCLA 3'48.81
ACKO 3'53.23
RCT 3'54.19
N.A. 3'55.22
BERT 4'01.29
DCLA 4'02.17
N.A. 4'03.07
DCLA 4'03.57
DCLA 4'12.41
GRIM 4'13.82
BERT 4'33.27
DCLA 4'35.57
DCLA 4'42.79

ROBA 3'40.36
ROBA 3'42.63
ROBA 3'45.43
DCLA 3'51.25
DCLA 3'53.18
SPVI 3'59.36
DCLA 4'04.57
ACKO 4'06.86
GRIM 4'08.92
ROBA 4'11.38
ACKO 4'13.29
ROBA 4'19.37
DCLA 4'21.26
ACKO 4'23.63
ACKO 4'27.69

ACKO 2'53.43
RCT 3'13.79
ROBA 3'14.06
LOND 3'15.37
DCLA 3'16.06
ACKO 3'17.93
VAC 3'18.57
ROBA 3'24.58
VAC 3'27.05
ROBA 3'27.97
ROBA 3'29.26
VAC 3'29.33
ROBA 3'35.85
ROBA 3'36.83
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4743
5041
4742
4124
4166
5028
4750
4414
5510
4170
4175

5485
5021
4146
4542
4747
4923
4598
4129
4850
4122
4614
4121
9901

7124
8019
8066
7467
7127
7137
7158
7135
7545
7468
7164

7647
7953
7170
7763
7171
7807
7110
7862
7758
8118
7757
7700

CORNELIS JOPPE
VERDEGEM JAAN
VAN BREEDAM DAAN
VAN OUYTSEL STEN
TIRI WILLEM
VERMAELEN JASPER
ARRON LARS
ANDREAS MERCKX
ROTTIERS SIL

EELEN JONAS

VAN LEEUW HARALD

Min Heren Uur=18:04

SMITS SEPPE
VANHOVE ZENO
CROONENBERGHS REMCO
IX AXEL

BOSSAERT SEPPE
HOUBEN MATEO
ROM ELIAS
WUYTEN YANNICK
VAN HOYE ROWAN
DEMARSIN TOON
ROMBAUX SIEBE
VERLINDEN VIKTOR
SMEYERS BJARNE

Min Dames Uur=18:18

BIESEMAN STIEN
LAMBERT HELENA
AUBROECK FRIEDL
PARDON CELESTE
VERHOEVEN FEMKE
WILLEMS LORE
BELLEMANS GITTE
DE COCK GITTE
RAES LENE
HOYLAERTS JOLIEN
STORMS SILKE

Min Dames Uur=18:18

DE STAERCKE KAAT
LEEMPOELS HANNE
BEKE TILLE
VANDEKERCKHOVE LOWIES
RYKEN LISA
QUANJARD LUKA
VERDICKT AMBER
JONCKERS FLORE
DEROOVER JOSS
ROBION MARTHE
BARRI FEBE

VAN LOOY MILENA

ROBA 3'32.24
DCLA 334.31
ROBA 3'37.47
ROBA 3'42.17
ROBA 3'48.98
DCLA 3'51.02
DCLA 4'02.05
ROBA 4'04.09
ROBA 4'14.81
ROBA NG

ROBA NG

ROBA 3'32.29
DCLA 3'33.97
ACKO 3'40.70
DCLA 3'44.47
ROBA 3'47.95
DCLA 3'50.19
DCLA 3'52.18
ROBA 3'54.19
ACKO 3'56.02
ROBA 4'03.05
ROBA 4'17.21
ROBA NG

N.A. NG

OPW 3'22.35
VAC 3'22.55
ACKO 3'26.22
RCT 326.29
ROBA 3'35.67
ROBA 3'37.36
DCLA 3'40.00
ROBA 3'45.70
DCLA 3'49.71
RCT 4'00.77
ROBA NA

SPVI 3'37.20
ROBA 3'45.75
DCLA 3'46.50
VAC 3'51.93
DCLA 3'56.64
VAC 4'01.69
VAC 4'02.71
ROBA 4'12.91
VAC 4'14.12
ACKO 4'14.53
VAC 4'14.84
LIER 4'44.43
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